Czech Masters 2014 OG12

Place: Prague 6

Date: 12.6.2014

Organizer: Podbaba

Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos.
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Name

Vladimir Horky
Antonin Vojtik
Tomas Marek
Pavel Kulovany
Chris Bruyninx
Heiki Sinisaari
Petr Vanécek

Jifi Micek sen
Jifi Karlik

Jifi Micek Jun
Michael Landrud
Janis Nabokins
Stanislav Poli¢
Harri Kangasméki
Petr Krcil
Christer Helgesson
Christoph Gruber
Martin MotyCka
Torgny Norgren
Martin Hojer
Emilia Sinisaari
Arttu Korolainen
Jan Korec

Kari Sinisaari
Josef Kacir
Patrik Hajek

Jifi Strunc
Rostislav Volny
Anders Strand
Luca Rath
Zuzana Hojerova
Simon Gustavsson
Martin Ellis
Birger Elfstrom
Jaroslav Dorner
Milos Hojer
Vladimir Hajek
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Qual.

4.093
4.261
4.084
4.018
4.109
4.035
4.288
4.427
4.273
4.273
4.254
4.259
4.392
4.459
4.403
4.292
4.328
4.454
4.254
4.367
4.674
4191
4.253
4.304
4.256
4.391
4.768
4.424
4.637
4.770
4.407
4.604
5.182
4.618
5.035
4.401
4.900

Race Results

Heats Quarter

http://www.spytech.cz

Semi.

Final

532.10
518.05
513.02
506.00
501.17
500.39
500.24
492.13
491.21
488.04
487.16
481.37
471.32
470.11
468.25
465.18
462.32
462.14
461.39
458.02
457.24
450.11
445.08
444.32
443.33
442.04
441.06
437.12
435.02
433.36
430.32
427.10
425.03
418.29
417.31
414.22
413.06
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JI.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

viuunim 1 agen
Kaspars Mudelis
Jakub Strunc
Franta Holy sen
Robert Fida

Daniel Starke
Franta Holy jun
Libor Kacif
Graeme Stephenson
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4.639
4.457
4.624
4.764
4.593
4.874
4.641
4.413

http://www.spytech.cz
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411.02
409.06
407.09
399.24
399.00
386.24
265.00
96.00



